THE DATASHEET OF
DLW44SM242SK2L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JEFL243C-0040E-01                                                                        P 1/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD.
Reference Only
Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Choke Coil
  DLW44SM□□□SK2□         Reference Specification

DC
Resistance
(Rdc)
(Ω±40%)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ min.)
 DLW44SM101SK2L
10.0±40% 100
60 150
3.1 0.016
10
 DLW44SM101SK2K
 DLW44SM101SK2B
 DLW44SM251SK2L
24.0±40% 250 2.6 0.024  DLW44SM251SK2K
 DLW44SM251SK2B
 DLW44SM401SK2L
37.5±40% 400 2.1 0.030  DLW44SM401SK2K
 DLW44SM401SK2B
 DLW44SM851SK2L
65±40% 850 1.9 0.040  DLW44SM851SK2K
 DLW44SM851SK2B
 DLW44SM172SK2L
100±40% 1700 1.5 0.060  DLW44SM172SK2K
 DLW44SM172SK2B
 DLW44SM242SK2L
140±40% 2400 1.4 0.075  DLW44SM242SK2K
 DLW44SM242SK2B
 DLW44SM302SK2L
180±40% 2200 1.1 0.120  DLW44SM302SK2K
 DLW44SM302SK2B